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MULTI FITTINGS

LAYING LENGTH

H1xH2
SIZE

4x4
6x6
8x8

BLUE BRUTE DR18 90° ELBOW (BxB)

PART
NUMBER
073150
073151
073152

A
REF
7.000
9.000

10.875
13.62537301210x10
15.25037301312x12

M=
M=
M=

M1=
M1=

Note:= Refer to Page BB4 for Hub Detail

ISSUE DATE: 2017 12 20
SUPERCEDES: 2005 07 04

INJECTION MOLDED FITTING(M)
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H2

A

A

INJECTION MOLDED FITTING(M1)

H1

H2
A
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